RCHOBBYRACING CUP 2020 - 1/10E 4WD
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1 JAdam Celarek 15-40 ART Hrabyné Durango V5 71(59|75|63(75 59 343 284

2 |Sebastian Minar jun RC Team Minar PR 5.5 75|67 |63|67 |71 63 343 280 4
3 |Adam Riman 15-40 JK CARS TEAM PR Hobbywing [67| 0 |71[75|63 0 276 276 4
4  |René Kolek 40+ JK CARS TEAM PR Hobbywing [59]53|61| 0 |67 0 240 240 36
5 |Jan Celarek 40+ ART Hrabyné Durango V5 57|55|59|61 |61 55 293 238 2
6 |Martin Raska 15-40 - ASSO Hobbywing [55]|57 55| 0 |59 0 226 226 12
7 |Robin Hromada 15-40 JK CARS TEAM ASSO LRP 0 |40(57]59]|55 0 211 211 15
8 |Jirka Minar 15-40 RC Team Minar PR 6.5 49151515748 48 256 208 3
9 [Pavel Cervenka 40+ JK CARS TEAM PR Hobbywing |61|61[ 0 |71| O 0 193 193 15
10 [Patrik Kreis 15-40 JK CARS TEAM PR 6.5 44148(46)148| 0 0 186 186 7
11 |Tobias Minar jun RC Team Minar PR 8.5 38|36|41)|49(46 36 210 174 12
12 |Radim Hruska 40+ RC TEAM RYCHVALD XRAY 6.5 40|37 (45| 0 |47 0 169 169 5
13 |Kamil Koziel 40+ RC TEAM RYCHVALD Asso B74 LRP 53149 0| 0 |57 0 159 159 10
14 |David Kubicek jun JK CARS TEAM PR Hobbywing [51]47| 0 [ 0 |53 0 151 151 8
15 |Jakub Tézky jun MJT PR LRP 0 |46(47]53| 0 0 146 146 5
16 |Daniel Martinek 40+ JK CARS TEAM PR Hobbywing [ 0 | 75|67 0 | O 0 142 142 4
17 [Michal Tézky 15-40 JK CARS TEAM PR Hobbywing [47[41]{49| 0 | O 0 137 137 5
18 |Lucka Miculkova 15-40 JK CARS TEAM PR Robitronic (48]42(44( 0| 0 0 134 134 3
19 |Dominik Libosvar 15-40 ART Hrabyné PR 5.5 46(38| 0| 0 |49 0 133 133 1
20 |Lukas Vicha 15-40 - PR Hobbywing [43]39| 0 [51] 0 0 133 133 0
21  |Lukas Kubicek 40+ JK CARS TEAM PR Hobbywing [41]35| 0 | 0 | 51 0 127 127 6
22 |Jan Koziel 15-40f RC TEAM RYCHVALD Serpent SDX4 | Dualsky |63|63| 0| 0|0 0 126 126 1
23 |Dominik Rajdus jun TORA TEAM LC LC 37134(40|1 0|0 0 111 111 15
24 |Marek Tézky 15-40 MJT PR LRP 01]45(48| 0|0 0 93 93 18
25 |Radim Garnol 15-40 RORO PR 0|0 ([42]47| 0 0 89 89 4
26 |Michal Rajdus 15-40 TORA TEAM LC LC 451430 (0|0 0 88 88 1
27 |Fananek Stodola 15-40 RC auta Vizovice LC Hobbywing [42|144( 0|0 | O 0 86 86 2
28 |Jakub Vicha 15-40 JK CARS TEAM ASSO Hobbywing [ 0 |71 0 [0 | O 0 71 71 15
29 |Jan CLR 40+ ART Hrabyné Durango Dex210 8.0 0]0[0|55|0 0 55 55 16
30 |Ondfej Otoupalik jun FunRace Traxxas 0[0|0]46|0 0 46 46 9
31 [Ladislav Pavlacky 15-40 TORA TEAM LC LC 0|0(43|]0 |0 0 43 43 3
32 [Hanicka Stodolova 40+ RC auta Vizovice XRAY LRP 39]0[0])0]0 0 39 39 4
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| 33 |Magomed Guseynov | jun | MORAVIA RACING TEAM |  ASSO | 55 [o[33]oJof[0] O | 33 | 33
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